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ATREE BRBEFHESEIRS

#9 XHAE P = me | TR OER | s
1| 48308 | AVYUX 4A4% 18,080%x 1/2 WEMRE | 9,040 590,960
2 | 5A318 | AVULX 584 15020x1/2 AEFRE 7,510| 583,450
3| 68288 | HYYLH 684 16994 1/2 RAERRE 8497| 574,953
4 | 78218 | AVIHK TRAS 17,902% 1/2 AEFEE 8,951| 566,002
5| 8A308 | AVULHK 8BS 22640%x1/2 WMEFRZ | 10000| 556,002
6 | 9A308 | AV 95 16,903%x 1/2 AEWER 8.451| 547,551
7 | 108318 | AVIULHK 1084 18,364%x1/2 HEFERE 9,182 538,369
8 | 11A308 | AVULX 11859 20454%x1/2 WEFERE | 10000 528,369
9 | 12318 | AVYLX 1284 20871x1/2 WETEE | 10000| 518,369
10| 1A318 | AV 1849 16,704% 1/2 BEFRR 8,352| 510,017
11| 28288 | AVUt 2845 6514x1/2 WEHRE 3,257| 506,760
12| 38318 | AVt 3A% 17,306x 1/2 HERRE 8653 498,107
13| 118128 | hiEmHIvh2021ini2l KkE. RERE HER 74,400| 423,707
14| 4H308 | HEHE BHEE 485 EHEAR 3,400| 420,307
15| 5A31R | #mocHE BHEH 5A% BEHBAR 3,400 416,907
16| 6A30R | ZEHE BEHEH 6AS BEHEAR 3,400 413,507
17| 7A318 | #:w5tHE BHEH A9 AHBAR 3,400 410,107
18| 8A31A | BE5cHE MM 8A%H HHBAR 3,400| 406,707
19| 9A30R | FmicHE BHEM 9AS BHEBAR 3,400, 403,307
20 | 108318 | FFEHE BHEH 10AH BHBAR 3,400 399,907
21 | 11A308 | Ee5cHE BHH 1AL BHEAR 3,400| 396,507
22 | 128318 | ®5EHE BHH 129 BHBAR 3,400| 393,107
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